Arr Date
Wed 25 Oct 2023 08:00
Sat 11 Nov 2023 08:00
Wed 06 Dec 2023 07:00
Thu 07 Dec 2023 09:00

Fri 08 Dec 2023 08:00
Sun 10 Dec 2023 07:00
Thu 14 Dec 2023 07:00
Fri 15 Dec 2023 07:00

Sun 17 Dec 2023 07:00
Mon 18 Dec 2023 08:00

Thu 21 Dec 2023 07:00
Thu 28 Dec 2023 07:00

Fri 05 Jan 2024 08:00
Sun 07 Jan 2024 08:00

Tue 09 Jan 2024 07:00
Sat 13 Jan 2024 07:00
Wed 17 Jan 2024 07:00

Mon 22 Jan 2024 07:00
Thu 25 Jan 2024 08:00

Fri 26 Jan 2024 07:00
Sun 11 Feb 2024 08:00

Tue 13 Feb 2024 10:00

Thu 15 Feb 2024 07:00
Thu 22 Feb 2024 07:00
Fri 23 Feb 2024 08:00

Thu 29 Feb 2024 07:00
Sat 02 Mar 2024 07:00
Sun 03 Mar 2024 07:00

Thu 28 Mar 2024 07:00
Wed 03 Apr 2024 08:00
Wed 10 Apr 2024 07:00

Dep Date
Wed 25 Oct 2023 19:00
Sat 11 Nov 2023 19:00
Wed 06 Dec 2023 18:00
Thu 07 Dec 2023 19:00

Fri 08 Dec 2023 19:00
Sun 10 Dec 2023 18:00
Thu 14 Dec 2023 19:00
Fri 15 Dec 2023 18:00

Sun 17 Dec 2023 18:00
Mon 18 Dec 2023 19:00

Thu 21 Dec 2023 18:00
Thu 28 Dec 2023 14:00

Fri 05 Jan 2024 19:00
Sun 07 Jan 2024 19:00

Tue 09 Jan 2024 18:00
Sat 13 Jan 2024 18:00
Wed 17 Jan 2024 16:00

Mon 22 Jan 2024 18:00
Thu 25 Jan 2024 19:00

Fri 26 Jan 2024 18:00
Sun 11 Feb 2024 20:00

Tue 13 Feb 2024 21:00

Thu 15 Feb 2024 18:00
Thu 22 Feb 2024 18:00
Fri 23 Feb 2024 17:00

Thu 29 Feb 2024 18:00
Sat 02 Mar 2024 18:00
Sun 03 Mar 2024 18:00

Thu 28 Mar 2024 18:00
Wed 03 Apr 2024 19:00
Wed 10 Apr 2024 17:00

South Australian Cruise Arrival Schedule 2023/2024 Season Snapshot

Berth
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA
ANCHO1 PEA

Ship
GRAND PRINCESS
BRILLIANCE OF THE SEAS
PACIFIC EXPLORER
SILVER WHISPER

PACIFIC ADVENTURE
PACIFIC EXPLORER
MAIJESTIC PRINCESS
REGATTA

PACIFIC EXPLORER
GRAND PRINCESS

PACIFIC EXPLORER
AZAMARA JOURNEY

GRAND PRINCESS
AIDASOL

NOORDAM
PACIFIC EXPLORER
REGATTA

PACIFIC EXPLORER
GRAND PRINCESS

PACIFIC EXPLORER
AZAMARA JOURNEY

SEABOURN ODYSSEY

PACIFIC EXPLORER
PACIFIC EXPLORER
VOLENDAM

PACIFIC EXPLORER
PACIFIC EXPLORER
EUROPA 2

PACIFIC EXPLORER
ROYAL PRINCESS
CELEBRITY EDGE

OFFICIAL

Cruise Lines

Princess Cruises
Royal Carribean
P&O Australia

Silverseas

P&O Australia
P&O Australia
Princess Cruises

Oceania

P&O Australia

Princess Cruises

P&O Australia

Azamara

Princess Cruises
Aida

Holland America
P&O Australia

Oceania

P&O Australia

Princess Cruises

P&O Australia

Azamara
Seabourn

P&O Australia
P&O Australia

Holland America

P&O Australia
P&O Australia
Hapaglloyd

P&O Australia
Princess Cruises

Celebrity

Penneshaw
Penneshaw
Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw
Penneshaw
Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw
Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw
Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw
Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Penneshaw
Penneshaw

Penneshaw

Port

2590
2543
2394
382

2636
2394
3560

2394
2590

2394
694

2590

2194

1916
2394
824

2394
2590

2394
694

450

2394
2394
1432

2394
2394
516

2394
3560
2908

Pax

Crew
1100
848
924
295

1100
924
1346
386

924
1100

924
407

1100

610

800
924
386

924
1100

924
407

335

924

647

924
924
370

1346
1377

Likely Demographic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

International Mix: Australia,

South East Asia, USA
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

International Mix: Australia,
South East Asia, USA, Canada
Domestic

International Mix: Australia,
New Zealand

Domestic

Domestic

International Mix: Australia,
New Zealand

International Mix: German,
Dutch, Various European
Domestic

Domestic

International Mix: Australia,
South East Asia, USA, Canada
Domestic

International Mix: Australia,
New Zealand

Domestic

International Mix: Australia,
USA, Canada

International Mix: USA,
Australia

Domestic

Domestic

International Mix: Australia,
USA, New Zealand
Domestic

Domestic

International Mix: German,
Dutch, Various European
Domestic

Domestic

International Mix: Australia,
UK, USA



